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Process & distribute

One step Bedding, Feeding and Spreading

Load the bale into the Tomahawk Turbo Mill and set the tractor PTO running. Direct drive to the mill rotor
is engaged and the onboard pump provides hydraulic power to the booster fan. Designed to Process
and Distribute baled material with a moisture content up to 20%.
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« Select the appropriate screen in the + Engage the tractor PTO and the high - The high speed fan can be connected
mill (10mm - 50mm) to produce the speed turbo fan delivers processed to various delivery systems.
length of material required. material at a high rate for the operator. e.g. 127mm (5") diameter pipe/manifold.

Controlled Environment with the Tomahawk 5008 Mill

Process material outside, distribute inside. A quick fit connection to the Tomahawk outside enables bedding
material to be spread with a flexible tube or fixed manifold system. Disturbance of livestock is minimised,

and the risk of biocontamination is reduced.

Remote Control

Remote control up to 100m away
from the tractor enables the
operator to start/stop the flow of
the straw.
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Capacity (Max)

pre-processing for TMR and crop mulching.

The consistent performer

One step processing for round and rectangular bales
of dry material to a consistently short length.

The independent hydraulic system is PTO driven and
features an on-board pump, tank, filter and fan cooled
radiator with remote start/stop control,

Maximum Round Bale Diameter 1.5m 1.5m
Maximum Rectangular Bale Size n/a 1.2mx 1.2m x 2.4m
Drum Diameter (Internal) 1.83m 1.83m

Drum Length (Internal) 1.55m 3.0m
Overall Height (resting on the ground)* 2.45m 2.80m
Overall Width (chute closed/open) 2.81m/3.13m 2.81m/3.13m
Overall Length 2.55m 3.95m
Weight 1390kg 1680kg
Minimum tractor power required** 120hp 120hp

*Working heights will increase by up to Tm depending on tractor linkage.



Teagle

With over 30 years experience
designing, manufacturing and
supporting The Tomahawk range of
Bale Processors, Teagle has established
a reputation for performance and
reliability, offering feeding and
bedding solutions for all applications.

call our Sales Desk:
01872560592
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L ROI & NI Sales Manager
Frank Byrne +353 (0)87 194 8404
frank.byrne@teagle.ie

Scotland Manager
David Haggart 07970 136616
david.haggart@teagle.co.uk

North Manager
Gary Eastham 07866 532666
gary.eastham@teagle.co.uk

East Manager
David Threadgold 07970 136615
david.threadgold@teagle.co.uk

West Manager
Steve Offland 07970 462240
steve.offland@teagle.co.uk

South East Manager
Chris White 07970 136614
chris.white@teagle.co.uk

South West Manager
Mike Sanders 07970 836705
mike.sanders@teagle.co.uk
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Teagle

Teagle Machinery Ltd

Blackwater, Truro, Cornwall TR4 8HQ
sales@teagle.co.uk www.teagle.co.uk
Tel: 01872 560592



